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SCHOOLS

July 21, 2022
August 17, 2022
September 21, 2022
November 16, 2022
January 18, 2023
March 15, 2023
April 19, 2023

May 17, 2023

FANNIN COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

4560 Old Highway 76, Blue Ridge, GA 30513
Phone: 706 632-6100

Fax: 706 632-0461

www.fannin.k12.ga.us

School Governance Team

2022

9:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

-2023 Meeting Dates

FCMS Media Center

FCMS Conference Room
FCMS Conference Room
FCMS Conference Room
FCMS Conference Room
FCMS Conference Room
FCMS Conference Room
FCMS Conference Room

Principal
Mark C. Young

Assistant Principals
Keshia Dover
Matt Rosenberger

The Fannin County School System does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex,
age, religion, creed or disability in admission to its programs, services, and activities in access to them,
in treatment of individuals or in any aspect of operations. This also includes but not be limited to
additions, modifications, or alterations to the physical plan of any school facility.



